

Sessions Case No. 10/19
CNR No. WBPU05- 000040-2019
J.O. Code No. WB00642

Dated : 04.04.22

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and fixing the date of evidence.

Five accused persons on court bail is present before the court by filing hazira.

Ld. Addl. P.P. (Amalendu Banerjee) is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Defence counsel is also present.

The record is taken up for hearing.

Heard both sides.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person prays for making a schedule for examination of rest witnesses as per the C.S.

Perused the materials on record.

Considered. The case is adjourned today.

The following schedule is made for examination of rest witnesses as per the C.S.

To 21.07.22 for examination of CSW 1

To 22.07.22 for examination of CSW 2

To 25.07.22 for examination of CSW 3

To 26.07.22 for examination of CSW 4

To 27.07.22 for examination of CSW 5

To 28.07.22 for examination of CSW 6

The ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor is directed to put in requisite of witness summons immediately.

To date (21.07.22) for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Dictated & corrected,

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia