

J.O. Code No. WB00807  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No.WBPU 05-000040-2019  
Sessions Case No. 10 of 19

14.02.2023 The record is put up today as the same was not put up on yesterday due to the resolution dated 10.02.2023 of 'Cease Work' of local Bar Association requesting all the Courts not to pass any adverse order if no step is taken, following the 'Cease Work' of West Bengal Court Employees' Association on 13.02.2023

The present schedule of evidence has ended on 13.02.2023. As such, a fresh schedule of evidence is prepared below for remaining C.S.Witnesses :

To 15.05.2023 for examination of CSW Nos. 4 & 7.

To 16.05.2023 for examination of CSW No. 9 & 15.

To 17.05.2023 for examination of CSW No. 10 & 11.

To 18.05.2023 for examination of CSW No. 13 & 14.

Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor is directed to put in requisite of witness summons immediately.

To date (15.05.2023) for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

on the date fixed. Accused persons on c.b. must come

Dictated & corrected by me  
sd/-  
A.S.J

sd/-  
Addl. Sessions Judge  
Raghunathpur, Purulia