

S.C. No. 10/19
CNR No.WBPU05-000040-2019
J.O. Code WB00807

Date-13.08.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

All the accused persons on court bail are present before the court by filing hazira.

Ld. Addl. P.P. files hazira of one witness.

Ld. defence counsel is present.

Witness Dulal Bouri was examined, cross examined as PW7 and discharged.

To date.

Dictated & corrected

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia