

Present : Sri Tarak Nath Bhagat
J.O. Code No. WB0564
Additional Sessionst Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000040-2019
Sessions Case no. 10 of 2019

13.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. Persons on cb and examination of them U/S- 313 Cr. p.c.
Out of Five Accd. Persons two accused persons are present by filing hazira Rest are absent by filing an
adjournment petition on the ground stated threon.
Heard. Considere. Prayer is allowed.
Ld. A.P.P. file a hazira.
Ld. Advocates of Local Bar Association take a resolution 'NOT TO PASS ANY ADVERSE ORDER'
The case is adjourned today for the end of justice
To 07.03.2026 for fixed for appearance of the accd. Persons on cb and examination of them U/S- 313 Cr.pc

ASJ

Sd/-
Addl.Sessionst Judge
Raghunathpur,Purulia